January 7th, 2016

Notice Of Meeting

You are invited to attend the Enterprise, Regeneration and Tourism Committee meeting to be
held on Monday, 11th January 2016 at 3:00 pm in the Monaghan Row, Newry.

Chair:

Vice:

Members:

Cllr D Curran
Cllr R Mulgrew
Cllr T Andrews
Cllr W Clarke
Cllr S Ennis
Clir V Harte
Cllr T Hearty
Cllr M Ruane

Cllr B Quinn

Cllr R Burgess
Cllr G Donnelly
Cllr G Hanna
Cllr H Harvey
Cllr D McAteer

Cllr G Stokes



Agenda

1) Apologies
2) Declarations of Interest.
3) Action Sheet - Minutes of Enterprise Regeneration & Tourism
Committee Meeting - Monday 14 December 2015. (Copy to
follow))
Action Sheet - ERT December 2015.pdf Page 1

Enterprise, Employment and Regeneration Iltems

4) Clanyre Positive Directions Programme - ESF Match Funding.
(Copy circulated)

Clanrye - ESF Funding.pdf Page 10

5) Dard Investment Proposals - European Maritime & Fisheries
Fund 2014 - 2020 Consultation. (Copy enclosed)

EMEF Draft Investment Proposals ERT report.pdf Page 12
6) Newry Cathedral Corridor Public Realm Scheme - Steering
Committee Meeting held on 8 December 2015. (Copy
enclosed)
Newry Canal Corridor PR Scheme Task and Finish Steering Committee Meeting - Page 15

For noting.pdf

7) Newry Linkages Revitalisation Task & Finish Steering
Committee Meeting - Wednesday 2 December 2015. (Copy
enclosed)

Newry Linkages Revitalisation Task and Finish Steering Committee Meeting - For Page 17
noting.pdf




8)

9)

10)

Department of Culture Arts & Leisure - Fisheries Bill. (Copy
enclosed)

Report re Fisheries Bill consultation ERT.pdf Page 19

Report re: Shop Mobility. (Copy enclosed)

Report re Shop Mobility.pdf Page 33

GATE Project Proposal - ‘Growth for Adventure Tourism
Entrepreneurs'. (Copy enclosed)

Growth for Adventure Tourism Entrepreneurs (GATE) project proposal.pdf Page 37

Tourism, Culture and Events ltems

11)

12)

Game of Thrones - Tourism Ireland - Great Campaign. (Copy
enclosed)

Game of Thrones Tourism Ireland Great Campaign.pdf Page 39

Policy and Procedures re: Access to the Countryside in Newry
Mourne & Down District Council. (Copy enclosed)

Policy and procedures on Access to the Countryside in NMDDC.pdf Page 41

END.
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Clir. Terry Andrews terry.andrews@downdc.gov.uk
Clir. Naomi Baie naomi.bailie@nmandd.org
Cir. Patrick Brown patrick brown@nmandd.org
Clir. Robert Burgess ~ roberthurgess@downdc.gov.uk
Clir. Stephen Bums stephen.burns@downdc.gov.uk
Clr. Michael carr michael. carr@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Clir. charlie casey charlie casey@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Cir. Patrick Clarke patrick clarke@downdc.gov.uk
cir. Garth Craig garth.craig@downdc. gov.uk
Clr. Dermot Curran dermot.curran@downdc. gov.uk
Mr. Eddie Curs eddie curtis@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Clr.lauraDevin laura devlin@downdc.gov.uk
Ms.louiseDilon ~louisedilon@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Clr. Geraldine Donnelly geraldine donnelly@newryandmourne. gov.uk
Cir. SeanDoran sean.doran@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Cir. Sinead Ennis sinead.ennis@nmandd.org
Clr.CadoganEnright  cadogan.enright@downdc.gov.uk
Cir. Gillan Fitzpatrick gillian fitzpatrick@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Mr.Patrick Green patrick green@downdc.gov.uk
clr.GlynHanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org
Mr.Liam Hanmaway liam hannaway@nmandd.org
Clir. Valerie Hate valerie harte@newryandmourne. gov.uk
Cir. Harry Harvey harry.harvey@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Cir. Terry Hearty terry.hearty@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Clr.DavidHyland  davidhyland@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Mrs. ShielaKieran ~ sheilakieran@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Cir. Lz Kimmins liz.Kimmins@nmandd.org
Clir. Mickey Larkin micky larkin@nmandd.org
Mr.Michael Lipsett michaeL lipsett@downdc.gov.uk
Clr. Kateloughran ~ kateloughran@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Clir. Kevin Mc Ateer " kevinmcateer@nmandd.org
cir.ColnMcGrath colin.megrath@downde.gov.uk
Collette McAteer collette mcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Clr. Declan McAteer ~ declanmcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Clir. Harold McKee ] harold. mckee@newryandmourne.gov.uk
Eileen McParland eileen. mcparland@newryandmourne. gov.uk
Clr. Roisin Mulgrew roisin. mulgrew@nmandd.org
clir. MarkMurmin mark murnin@nmandd.org
Mrs. Aisling Murray aisling. murray@newryandmourne.gov.uk
cir.Bara O Muiri T barra.omuiri@nmandd.org




Mr. Canice O'Rourke canice.orourke@downdc.gov.uk

ClIr. Brian Quinn brian.quinn@newryandmourne.gov.uk
cir. Henry Reily henry reilly@newryandmourne. gov.uk
Clr. Michael Ruane michael.ruane@newryandmourne. gov.uk
Cir. Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@downdc. gov.uk
Clr. Gary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org
Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@downdc. gov.uk
cir. David Taylor david.taylor@newryandmourne.gov.uk
caroline Taylor " Caroline Taylor@downdc.gov.uk
cir. Jarlath Tinnely jarlath finnelly @nmandd.org
Clir. Wiliam Walker " yiliamwalker@nmandd.org
Mrs. Marie ward 0 marie ward@downdc.gov.uk
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